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2024-2025

PROGRESS REPORT AND REPORT CARD SCHEDULE

Cumberland Polytechnic High School

First Semester
First Day for Students Monday, August 12, 2024
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Campus Parent/Student Portal Wednesday, September 11, 2024
End of 1st Grading Period Friday, October 11, 2024
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Campus Parent/Student Portal Friday, October 18, 2024
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Campus Parent/Student Portal Friday, November 15, 2024
End of 2nd Grading Period Friday, December 20, 2024
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Campus Parent/Student Portal Friday, January 10, 2025

Second Semester
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Campus Parent/Student Portal Tuesday, February 04, 2025
End of 3rd Grading Period Friday, March 07, 2025
Report Cards Go Home/Grades available in Campus Parent/Student Portal Friday, March 14, 2025
Progress Reports Go Home/Grades available in Campus Parent/Student Portal Tuesday, April 08, 2025
End of 4th Grading Period/Last Day for Students Friday, May 16, 2025
Final High School Report Cards Mailed Home/Grades available in 
Campus Parent/Student Portal

Wednesday, May 28, 2025


